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Menu 1

Antipasti Buffet

Xxx

Autumn salad bouquet with balsamic dressing
with fried giant shrimps

*kx

Lemon sorbet with strawberry limes
and prosecco

Xxx

Veal carée roast with port wine sauce
market vegetables and
mashed potato with chives

*xk

Two kinds of chocolate mousse
oh mango sauce mirror
surrounded by fruit

Menu 2

Antipasti Buffet

*kx

Potato soup with cream topping
and red potato chip

*xx

Fried fillet of gold perch
with stuffed courgette
Baked potato and tzatziki

*xx

Hot raspberries with vanilla ice cream

Menu 3

Antipasti Buffet

Xkxx

Lettuce Salad on Balsamico Dressing
with roasted seasonal mushrooms

*kx

Beef bouillon with vegetables Julienne
and pancakes

Xkxx

Veal saltimbocca with walnut jus
ratatouille and boletus risotto

*kx

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror
with fruits

Menu 4

Antipasti Buffet

*kx

Autumn salad bouquet, balsamic dressing
with fried bacon

XXk

white wine froth soup
with roasted Black Tiger Prawn

XXk

Fried roast beef with Bérnaise sauce,
glazed carrots and potato gratin

*kx

White chocolate mousse with cherries
in sesame basket



Menu 5

Antipasti Buffet

*xk

Ravioli stuffed with riccota and spinach
on light tomato sauce

*kx

Fried monkfish fillet with saffron foam
spinach and boiled potatoes

Xxx

Soufflé Glace Grand Marnier
with fresh fruits

Menu 6

Antipasti Buffet

*kx

lamb's lettuce, balsamic dressing

served with figs stuffed with goat cheese

*xx

Mango sorbet with cassis liqueur and prosecco

b X

Pork fillet medaillon in raw ham jacket

with Calvados sauce, served with vegetable

bouquet and fried potatoes

*kx

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror
with fruits

Menu 7/

Antipasti Buffet

* kX

Tagliatelle with fried smoked salmon strips
with dill cream sauce

*kx

Blood orange sorbet with Campari

Xkxx

Marinated beef fillet
with porcini mushroom sauce,
seasonal vegetables and potato croquettes

XXk

Dark chocolate mousse
onh spice oranges

Menu 8

Antipasti Buffet

X kx

Tomato cream soup with herb croutons

xXxx

Giant fried shrimp on marinated entrecdte
with garlic jus, courgette vegetables
and baked pasta

*kx

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror
with fruits

Alle Preisangaben sind in CHF inkl. MWSt



Menu 9

Antipasti Buffet

*xk

Mixed leaf salad with balsamic dressing

*kx

Carrot-ginger-foam soup
with spring roll

Xxx

Three fillets (beef, veal and pork fillets)
seasonal vegetables and Williams croquettes

*xx

Cinnamon parfatt with red wine plums

Menu 10

Antipasti Buffet

*xx

Colourful salad bouquet with balsamic dressing
smoked salmon and dill-horseradish cream

*kx

Lamb carrée roast with rosemary jus
vegetables a la provengale and potato gratin

*xx

Profiteroles with chocolate sauce
and whipped cream

Menu 11

Antipasti Buffet

* kX

Ruccola salad with fried prawns, olives
and dried tfomatoes

*kx

Zurich-style sliced meat
with seasonal vegetables
and butter noodles

*kx

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror
with fruits

Menu 12

Antipasti Buffet

*kx

Broccoli cream soup with thyme cream

* kX

Roasted chicken breast with basil and
mozzarella au gratin on spicy tomato sauce with
seasonal vegetables and pasta

*kx

Warm wild berry compote with Tirdmisuglacé
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Cold starters and salads

WM e @///7’54}/}1///%{//@”57 Gt

WMo et Stk

with house dressing

fc’«m«/ﬁ/q//mﬁfc/

with balsamico dressing and fried bacon

ot 5 fottne

with house dressing and egg

Lttns sated vty Parmesan thoese

Olives and dried tomatoes

ot 5 1otlnte vhih fppvse %%07'7

with roasted seasonal mushrooms

&//z//}ﬁ/f«/q///ufz/ft/ WY st /”m;}y

served with smoked salmon and horseradish mousse

f«/«///://m/ W hose %%7)7

with fried giant prawns

Tomaloes and Moz 2arole

with Aceto balsamico and Olio di Oliva extra vergine

Stallys m ectomber sater/ (72l2 /)

Satvm /«/L/«///m/%//

with toast and butter

ool vagpacers sl Gyn Helle Permesan dpeese

refined with olive herb essence

19 =

8.50

9.50

10.50

11—

11.50

12.50

13.50

11.50

15.50

16.50

16.50
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Warm starters

Lavin) St s A//C// petrta 4///4,’/7}/4(/

drizzled with sage butter, served with parmesan cheese 15.50
Tagletellnstf i ookl sl s

on dill cream sauce 15.50
Tartellnt whh JE herd ereem seee 15.50
Gtk egptnt iy Halbewy 2o gretin 14,50
Ao/ s //m///yf h//c// ///Z/'/z/'mw////m Rr {4 16.50
Fonne %//4 4374 /4//% ///WM«// f7/ 1450
Greehprams

in a tasty tomato sauce with feta cheese 15.50

Soups

Potats and el smp whf Lap o witppped eream 10.50
Geel bntilhn 10; vegeledt stpps anclpancalls 1050
Crvam of Comntls swop wif % Lap o whppped eream

and herb croutons 9.50
Graetn} eream sy il Gpme trvam liam 10.50
White wiine st snp whiif s pravms 13.50
Cerrit-ginger-toam sy 13.50
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I ntermediate courses

Lewn swrbel vity] fz//eh//!/)yfmffm///‘/f!({/
Mengs 5626 1/is Cass fpeenr ancipraseces
Glood srenge sordel sty Campary

Cessswbel wit Prrsects

Phomr sordel whly] Vit Fine

Fish

jer redish el

with vegetable bouquet, baked potato and tzatziki

M////(ff/ ////c/ /M(/c’”/

Saffron foam with spinach and rice

Pe-perth et 11ped in atwnd bty

Boiled potatoes and spinach

Sathmn fc/m/(/ﬁ//f//;wf/a//c// ///{ White ine sate

served with vegetable rice and spinach

1Myt o phete (] st by rvensement))

Baked potatoes and vegetable bouquet

Mataran) Faons

in a classy curry sauce served in a rice ring

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

32

33—

29.50

34.=

361

20—~
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Meat

Loaster i pocters broest vift) basi and/ oz 2artle 41///45//};

on spicy tomato sauce with vegetable bouquet and pasta

ol el mieoalon /4&//4/44/4(//?/ W) Calrohs saute

with vegetable bouquet and fried potatoes

Gyehen sfees vity, 1ty ///My Szute

with coconut milk and Asian vegetables served with basmati rice

Voa) Satomnboeea /@J?/m/y Jus

with ratatouille and risotto

Zz//?'!/—fc%f ved/strps

with vegetable bouquet and butter noodles

Ver/ tarte roast in //Jyyf

served with vegetable bouquet and potato gratin

Lamib reth vty 15semRl s

with vegetables a la provengale and potato gratin

Loast el ton/-tonked

with sauce Bérnaise with vegetable bouquet and potato gratin

St Ton- /ﬂ/é/fﬂc//fzfc?h//'c///m{ Shmy

served with herb butter, fried potatoes and vegetable bouquet

Elel of 600t h//C// ///(/}//'Mz/f////m Rr %44

with vegetable bouquet and potato croquettes

Trniel (Gl vea/. 4//////// s, )

Vegetable bouquet and Williams croquettes

Ve/ st vy, topnet nord/saute

and butter noodles with vegetables

31.50

36.50

9=

39.50

30.50

42—

41—

45~

46.—

49—~

D=

82—~
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Specials

Gynese Fandoe (3 Afsertim)
Bidh Mectterranean oot Bulet

further buffets by arrangement

Desserts

Z7¢ taramd/ sl e, /?//Z((z/h//%///(//em
VA /4?///7/%;\//{/ vanith 2e (rtam and's A/////!/(/!«M

Gnnanmn /4ﬁ4/6/ WAL winé ploms
G Catatena

garnished with fresh fruits and whipped cream

Larnatotta sy bermes 4/}/%//////(/?4/14
Gentelo Movsse el

white and dark chocolate mousse with cherries
//c/c?/% 77/7/
Pannacotta, Crema Catalana

and red wine plums with cinnamon parfait

e oyt sated vty maasesttym

49—

2O

10.50

11.50

12.50

11.50

11.50

1450

14.50

12.50
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bottéga

Neue Jonastrasse 72
8640 Rapperswil

Tel. 055 210 6464




