Menus-Magestions
all prices incl. 7.7% VAT.



Menu 1

Antipasti Buffet

Autumn salad bouquet with balsamic dressing with fried giant shrimps

Lemon sorbet with strawberry limes and prosecco

Veal carée roast with port wine sauce market vegetables and mashed potato with chives

Two kinds of chocolate mousse on mango sauce mirror surrounded by fruit

Menu 2

Antipasti Buffet

Potato soup with cream topping and red potato chip

Fried fillet of gold perch with stuffed courgette Baked potato and tzatziki

Hot raspberries with vanilla ice cream

Menu 3

Antipasti Buffet

Lettuce Salad on Balsamico Dressing with roasted seasonal mushrooms

Beef bouillon with vegetables Julienne and pancakes

Veal saltimbocca with walnut jus ratatouille and boletus risotto

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror with fruits

Menu 4

Antipasti Buffet

Autumn salad bouquet, balsamic dressing with fried bacon

white wine froth soup with roasted Black Tiger Prawn

Fried roast beef with Bérnaise sauce, glazed carrots and potato gratin

White chocolate mousse with cherries in sesame basket

Menu 5

Antipasti Buffet

Ravioli stuffed with riccota and spinach on light tomato sauce

Fried monkfish fillet with saffron foam spinach and boiled potatoes

Soufflé Glace Grand Marnier with fresh fruits

Menu 6

Antipasti Buffet

lamb's lettuce, balsamic dressing served with figs stuffed with goat cheese

Mango sorbet with cassis liqueur and prosecco

Pork fillet medaillon in raw ham jacket with Calvados sauce, served with vegetable bouquet and fried potatoes

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror with fruits

Menu 7

Antipasti Buffet

Tagliatelle with fried smoked salmon strips with dill cream sauce

Blood orange sorbet with Campari

Marinated beef fillet
with porcini mushroom sauce,
seasonal vegetables and potato croquettes

**

Dark chocolate mousse on spice oranges

Menu 8

Antipasti Buffet

Tomato cream soup with herb croutons

Giant fried shrimp on marinated entrecôte with garlic jus, courgette vegetables and baked pasta

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror with fruits

Menu 9

Antipasti Buffet

Mixed leaf salad with balsamic dressing

Carrot-ginger-foam soup with spring roll

Three fillets (beef, veal and pork fillets) seasonal vegetables and Williams croquettes

Cinnamon parfaît with red wine plums

Menu 11

Antipasti Buffet

Ruccola salad with fried prawns, olives and dried tomatoes

Zurich-style sliced meat with seasonal vegetables and butter noodles

Ice caramel on strawberry sauce mirror with fruits

Menu 10

Antipasti Buffet

Colourful salad bouquet with balsamic dressing smoked salmon and dill-horseradish cream

Lamb carrée roast with rosemary jus vegetables à la provençale and potato gratin

Profiteroles with chocolate sauce and whipped cream

Menu 12

Antipasti Buffet

Broccoli cream soup with thyme cream

Roasted chicken breast with basil and mozzarella au gratin on spicy tomato sauce with seasonal vegetables and pasta

Warm wild berry compote with Tiràmisuglacé

Cold starters and salads

With the aperitif our Antipasti Buffet	19.—
Mixed leaf salad	
with house dressing	8.50
Seasonal salad bouquet	
with balsamico dressing and fried bacon	9.50
lamb's lettuce	
with house dressing and egg	10.50
Ruccola salad with Parmesan cheese	
Olives and dried tomatoes	11.—
lamb's lettuce with house dressing	
with roasted seasonal mushrooms	11.50
Colourful salad bouquet with house dressing	
served with smoked salmon and horseradish mousse	12.50
Salad bouquet with house dressing	
with fried giant prawns	13.50
Tomatoes and Mozzarella	
with Aceto balsamico and Olio di Oliva extra vergine	11.50
Scallaps on everywher salad (Tzatziki)	15.50
Salmon tartare garnished	
with toast and butter	16.50
Beef carpaccio with thin flaked Parmesan cheese	
refined with olive herb essence	16.50

Warm starters

Ravioli stuffed with riccota and spinach

drizzled with sage butter, served with parmesan cheese	15.50
Tagliatelle with fried smoked salmon strips	
on dill cream sauce	15.50
Tortellini with light herb cream savce	15.50
Grilled eggplant with Hallowni av gratin	14.50
Filled dimplings with partini mushroom savee	16.50
Penne della casa with homemade Sugo	14.50
Greek prawns	
in a tasty tomato sauce with feta cheese	15.50
Soups	
SOUPS Potato and leek soup with eap of whipped cream	10.50
	10.50 10.50
Potato and leek soup with eap of whipped cream	
Potato and leek soup with cap of whipped cream Beel bouillon with vegetable strips and pancakes	
Potato and leek soup with cap of whipped cream Beef bovillon with vegetable strips and pancakes Cream of tomato soup with a cap of whipped cream	10.50
Potato and leek soup with cap of whipped cream Beef bouillon with vegetable strips and pancakes Cream of tomato soup with a cap of whipped cream and herb croutons	9.50

Intermediate courses

Lemon sorbet with strawberry times and prosecco	12.50
Mango sorbet with eassis liqueur and prosecco	12.50
Blood orange sorbet with Campari	12.50
Cassissorbet with Prosecco	12.50
Plum sorbet with Vieille Prune	12.50

Fish

Fried redish fillet	
with vegetable bouquet, baked potato and tzatziki	32.—
Monklish fillet poached	
Saffron foam with spinach and rice	33.—
Pike-perch fillet fried in almond butter,	
Boiled potatoes and spinach	29.50
Salmon steak grilled napped with light white wine sauce	
served with vegetable rice and spinach	34.—
Mixed fish plate (fish selection by arrangement)	
Baked potatoes and vegetable bouquet	36.—
Mahasani Psawns	
in a classy curry sauce served in a rice ring	29.—

Meat

Roasted corn povlard breast with basil and mozzarella av gratin	
on spicy tomato sauce with vegetable bouquet and pasta	31.50
Park fillet medaillan in raw ham jacket with Calvadas savee	
with vegetable bouquet and fried potatoes	36.50
Chicken stices with spicy red every savce	
with coconut milk and Asian vegetables served with basmati rice	29.—
Veal Saltimbolla Rosemary Tus	
with ratatouille and risotto	39.50
Zvrich-style veal strips	
with vegetable bouquet and butter noodles	30.50
Veal carée roast in his jus	
served with vegetable bouquet and potato gratin	42.—
Lamb rack with rosemary jus	
with vegetables à la provençale and potato gratin	41.—
Roast beef low-cooked	
with sauce Bérnaise with vegetable bouquet and potato gratin	45.—
Surf & Turf-grilled entrecôte with giant shrimp	
served with herb butter, fried potatoes and vegetable bouquet	46.—
Fillet of beef with partini mushroom savee	
with vegetable bouquet and potato croquettes	49.—
Triofilet (beef, real and pork fillets)	
Vegetable bouquet and Williams croquettes	59.—
Veal steak with cognac morel savce	
and butter noodles with vegetables	52.—

Specials

Chinese Fandue (à discrétion)	49.—
Rich Mediterranean Antipasti Buffet	29.—
further buffets by arrangement	

Desserts

Ice caramel with fresh fruits and whipped cream	10.50
Hot raspberries with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	11.50
Cinnamon parfaît with red wine plums	12.50
Crema Catalana	
garnished with fresh fruits and whipped cream	11.50
Pannacotta with berries and whipped cream	11.50
Chocolate Mousse Duett	
white and dark chocolate mousse with cherries	14.50
bottéga Trilogy	
Pannacotta, Crema Catalana	
and red wine plums with cinnamon parfait	14.50
Fresh fruit salad with maraschino	12.50



Neue Jonastrasse 72 8640 Rapperswil

Tel. 055 210 6464